

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. BHAD R A N

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 2 2 8 O F 2 0 0 5

H A R I S H B H A L L A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A A N D O R S .

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 1 2 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P r a s h a n t K u m a r , Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta , Adv .

Mr. K. K . Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha , Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pr a t a p Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jh a , Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputh a m, Adv.

Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mrs Anil K atiyar , Adv

Mr. B. B . Singh , Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh , Adv .

Ms. Shweta K m. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Hemanti k a Wahi , Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jan a r a n j a n Das , Adv

Mr. Swetaketu Mishr a, Adv.

Ms. Ka mini Jaisw al , Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhan a n, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish , Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswa mi, Adv.

Ms. Sush m a Suri , Adv

M/S Arputha m, A r u n a & Co. , Adv

Mr. Bhavanis h a u k a r V. Gadnis, Adv.

Mrs. B. S u n i t a Rao , Adv

Mr. Ranj an Mukherjee , Adv

Mr. V.G. Pr aga s a m , Adv

Mr. J.S. Attri , Adv.

Mr. Vika s Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthi a , Adv.

Mr.K hw a i r a k p a m Nobin Singh , Adv.

...2/..

-2-

Mr. David Rao, Adv.

Mr. Tarun J a m w a l, Adv.

Mr. S. Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pr a k a s h , Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde , Adv

Mr. Jatinder Ku m a r Bhati a , Adv

Mr. T.V.George , Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kr. Shar m a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to serve copy of the writ petitions to the counsel for the respondents.

Petitioner is also granted two weeks' time to file process fee and spare copies and issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 2, 3, 11, 14, 20, 28 and 31. The respondents who have entered appearance are granted four weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

List on 1-05-2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar